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HORN CAZCRLA P CPBLAG CHA CAZORLA E
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'UBLICACICM N 233013
EDICICE N 1

GRUPO='3 SISTEMA ELZCTRICO
GROUP="S ZLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUE GROUP=-BATTERY 4C P
SRUUPTZ =T SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE=BATTERTIE 4C E

10 060 0686 80 00 00 ¢80 06006058 00> .0...!.09...0'.030".8’.....'...O..0!....0....00.093’....'..9...000.."‘..............

SUE GRUPO=BATFRIA 4C G

i

| ,FIG N.PICZA CAN
'LATE PARTNULMRER QTY
1.FIG N PIFCE QuT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION CENCMINATION CHASIS
1 27828tE1 1 oATERIA BATTERY BATTERIE
2 5797z 1 S5GLENGIDC DE ARRANQy STARTER SOLENOID SOLENOIDE DU DEMARRE
3 166291 1 CARLE CABLE CABLE
4 166557 1 CABLLC CC S VELOCIDAD CABLE G3 5 SPEED CABLE BV S VITESSES
58 131¢%1 1 CaBlc CAEBLE CABLE
€  25701¢ 2 TORnILLQ BOLT BOUL ON
£ 3L13 2 ARANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
7 257.lT 2 TUERCA NJT ECROU
3 16687 1 CABLC CABLE CABLE
e 18Cil¢ 2 TUERCA NUT ECROU
i 37718 2 ARAANDELA WASHER RONDELLE
11 21964401 1 CABLZ CABLE CABLE
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PUSBLICACICN N 881513 GRUPO=-IS SISTEMA CZLECTRICO SUBGRUPO=BATERIA 4C D 6C
ECGICICN N 1 GROUP="% ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUP=BATTERY 4C D &C
GRUUPE=1% SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE=BATTERIE 4C C 6C
0.'0...0.'...c......0.0..0.000...0..0000.00.l.l..........o.....l......0..'0..0.....00..0.....0........0‘.......O
N,FIG N.PIEZA CAN
PLATE PARTNUMBER QTyY
N.FIG N.PIE(E ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 163521 1 BATERIA &C BATTERY oC BATTERIE 6C
57547¢F1 1 SATERIA 4C D BATTERY 4C D BATTERIE C D
2 163%1¢ 1 CABLC 5C CABLE 6&C CABLE 6C
166552 1 CABLT 4¢C CABLE &C CABLE 4C
1£657¢ 1 CABLE 3C SUPER CA20R CABLE 4C SUPER CA70R CABLE 4C SUPER CAZOR
T1l13C¢ 1 CABLE 4C CC S VELGCT CABLE 4C GB 5 SPEED CABLE 4C 8V S VITESE
3 16352 1 CABLC sC CABLE ecC CABLE 6C
16658 1 CABLE 4 C D CABLE 4C O CABLE 4 C D
4 SZ1€7:E1 1 CABLC CABLE CABLE
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UBLICACICN N 381013
EDICICA N 1

GRUPO=25 SISTEMA ELECTRICO
GROUP=(S ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
GROUPEZ=TS SYSTENME ELECTRIQU

.9 90 000 00 008 00O NEOSRIPPOEIOD e% O ®>

SUbGRUPO=BATFRIA 88 L IG
SUBGROUP=BATTEZRY 88 LIGE
SUBGROUPE=-BATTERIE 88 LIE

cr-oaa.oo:a.oo:«cro.aoooaoosoo.ooaocanoonoa:o-ooosmoo- ooooooa909000000009090000000

1.FIG NPIELA CAN
'LATE PARTNUMBER QTY
1eFIGC N.PIECE ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENQOHINATION C HASYS
..................................... e e o ——— —_——_— o~ ——— s = o1 > = = o e o o = ————————— - -
1 164507 1 BATERIA D BATTERY O BATTERIE O
16e45C¢t 1 BATERIA G BATTERY P BATTERIE E
2 16655¢ 1 CABLE DIESEL CABLE DIESEL CABLE ODIESEL
1678€¢ 1 CABLE GASCLINA CABLE PETROL CABLE ESSENCE
3 165874 1 DESCONSCTADQR BATERI BATTERY DISCONNECTOR OTER BATTFRIE
4 182117 2 TORNILLO SCREM VIS
5 3075 2 ARANDELA HASHER RONDELLE
6 3899 2 ARANDELA g ASHER RONDELLE
7 1811éet 2 TUERCA NUT ECROU
8 1645¢v 1 GOMA RUBBER CAQTCHOUC
9 166552 1 CABLE DIESEL CABLE DIESEL CABLE DIESEL
16689L 1 CABLE GASOLINA CABLE PETROL CABLE ESSFNCE
10 S31e72E1 1 CABLE CABLE CABLE
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PUBLICACICN N 883513 GRuPO=7% SISTEMA ELECTRICO SUBGRUPO-EGUTPO GENERAL
EDICICN N ) GROUP="S ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUP=GENFRAL EQUIPMENT
GROUPE="S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUs GROUPE =EQUIPE GENERALE
....O.....0..0.'.0.0...""'0.0.0."00....00..o......!O.l...‘0.0QOOQOOOOOOOCDOQOO.....0'..60.0..0.0.0.0.,5.:..0‘
NeFIG N.PIFZA CAN
PLATE PARTNUMBER QTY
N.FIG NoPILCE ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 154647 1 SUPPORT 4C BRACKET 4C SUPPORT 4C
2 1564u¢ 1 TuPE 4C STOP 4C BUTEE 4cC
3 1811%¢€ 1 TORNILLO 4C SCREW uC VIS 4C
18313¢ 1 TORNILLO 4C SCREM 4C VIS uC
4 1618%; 1 INTERKUPTOR H A 4C SHITCH REVERSE 4C INTERRUPTEUR M A &C
5 16154:¢ 1 BUCINA WINDTONE HORN AVERTISEUR
6 161541 1 BOCINA AGUNA ESP NINOTONE HO HIGH SPE AVERTISSEU AIGU SPE
161542 1 BUCINA GRAVE ESP WINDTONE HO LOW SPE AVERTISSEU BASSE SPE
16257¢ 1 BOCINA GRAYVE HTLLA £ WINDTONE HO LO HELLA AVERTISSEU BAS HELLA
16257¢ 1 BOCINA AGUDA HELLA F WINDTONE HO HI HELLA AVERTISSEU AIG HELLA
7 18211: 2 TORNILLO &8 LIG sCREW 88 LIG VIS 88 LIG
18¢11: 2 TURNILLO 6C SCREW 6C VIS 6C
Teeit 1 TORNILLO SCREW VIS
3 3821 1 ARANDTLA dASHER RONDELLE
9 3C74 1 ARANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
13 18114 1 TUuERCA NUT ECROU
11 S573(27F1 1 6OBINA DE ENCENDIDO IGNITION COIL BOBINE D ALLUMAGE
12 72628 2 TORNILLO SCREWM VIS
13 394C 2 ARANNELA dASHER RONDELLE
1% 163547 1 RetLE DE LUCES LAMP RELAY .RELE PHARES
1% 16551¢ 1 RELE FLECTRONICO LUC LUCAS ELECTRONIC FLA RELE ELECTRONIQUE LU
56 7954 1 RELE INTERMITENCIA FLASHER RELAY RELE CLIGMNOTEUR
16 1625u4¢ 1 RELE DE LUCES ESP LAMP RELAY SPE RELE PHARES SPE
17 182112 1 TORNTLLO SCREW VIS
13 391¢& 1 AxANDFELA WASHER RONDELLE
19 I074 1 ARANDELA WASHER RONDELLE
27 :31llesw 1 TUERCA NUT ECROU
21 PRC1716 1 RESISTERCIA RESISTOR RESISTENCF
22 726.F 2 TURNILLO SCRCY VIS
23  0822°7 2 ARANDELA WASHER RONDEL LE
24 leuct3l 1 CHCHUFE REMOLWUE TRALLER CUTTING COUPLER DE REMQRQUE
25 l64ubH 1 £wCHUFE REMOLGUE CAZ TRAILER CUTTING CAZ /IJPLER DE REMOR CAZ
26 5792C2K1 1 RELE DE CALENTADORES RELAY FOR RESISTOR RELE DE RFSISTENCE
27 16654: 1 >uPCRTT <UPPORT SUPPORT
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SULGRUPVUZEQUIPG GENERAL

PURLICACICA N 223213 SRUPC=.S SISTEMA CLECTRICO
! GROUFP=/S CLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUbGROUP=-GENERAL EQUIPHMENT

tOCICICN N
CRUUPCZLY SYSTIME ELECTRIQU SULGROUPEZEQUIPE GENERALE
....Q......‘.l.....‘.......‘.......'......I.........‘.l'...'..Q..........’...'..................................
NeFIG N,PIECA CAN
PLATE PARTNUMBER oTyY
N,FIG NJPIECE ouT DENOMINACTION DESCRIPTION DENOM INATION CHASTIS
RELE pE PHARES EMEREG

23 1606571 1 RELE DF LUCES EMIRGT WARNING RELAY
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PUBLICACIGE N 8873313 GRUPCZ=US SISTEMA ULECTKICO SUERGRUPO-LIMPIAPARABRISAS FEM
EUICICN N 1 GROUP=TS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUBGROUP=WINDSCREEN FEMSA
oxkUUPE="S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE ZESSUIE GLACE FEMSA
...O............0....'......."’..OC.‘..O........Ql.‘..‘.\..IG0.0..'00.0.0..0.0.00003.0.0...0.0’Oq....oﬂ.'..u..l
NeFIG N.PItZA CAN
PLATE PARTNNULMBER QTY
N,FIG N.PIECE ouT DEMOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENCMINATION CHASTIS
1 56396LKR 1 CuNJ LIMPIAPARABRISA wINDCREEZN WIPER ENS ESSUIE GLACE
575137KA 1 CgNJ LIMPIAPARAR ESP INDSCREEN WIPER SPE ENS ESSUIF GLACE SPE
2 191€¢€3 1 MUTOR LIMPIAPARAGRIS WINDSCpEEN WIPER ™OT MOTEUR ESSUIE GLACE
193149 1 MUOTOR LTMPIAPARA ESP wINDSC WIP MOTOR SPE MOTEUR ESSUIE 5L SPE
3 1916¢8 2 CAJA RUFDAS RHEELBOX BCITIER DF ROUE
4 193713 1 Tu3o PIPE TUYAU
£ 193713 2 Tusg PIPE TUYAU
6 193714 1 CASBLE CABLE CABLE
7 55123(E2 1 3RAZO “SCOBILLA LD ARM RH BRAS CD
551c30E3 1 BRAZ0 "SCO 28 LIG LD ARM 88 LIS RH BRAS 88 LTIG CD
555714E2 1 3RAZ0 €SCOBTLLA LI ARM LH BRAS CG
565714E3 1 BRAZO ©SCO 88 LIG LT ARM &8 LIG LH BRAS 83 LIG CG
8 55123112 2 CSCOBILLA BLADE BALAI
9 18329 2 TUERCA NUT £CRoU
133291 2 TUERCA NUT ECROU
17 1832¢<2 2 TUERCA NUT ECROU
183263 2 TUERCA NUT ECROU
11 123288 2 ARANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
133286 2 ARANDELA 88 LIG - WASHER 348 LIb RONDELLE A8 LIG
12 T87ILS 1 TORNILLO SCRE#W VIs
1*  505<¢C¢ 1 CLIP CLIP CLIP
14 0522¢t17 1 ARANDELA WASHER RONDELLE
1S 181164 1 TUERCA NUT ECrROU



080506




HOJA=

(8]

155

PUBLICACICAN N 922013 GRUPO=I5 SISTEMA ELECTRICO SUBGRUPO=LIMPIAPARABR ISAS DOG6
EDICICN N 1 GRIOUP=({5 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUBGROUP-WINDSCREEN DOGA
GRUUPC=1% SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE=ESSUJUIE GLACE DOGA
S P00 G 00 000 000 0000 LIV ECO P E0EPOO S0P ADOPOROOO0LNOEY o0 90 ¢80 000800 9090000900 00000000 0060000000000 00eognsonotrres
N,FIL N.PIEZA CAN
PLATE PARTINLMBER aTY
No.FIG N.PIECE ourT DFNOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 16653¢ 1 CuMJ LIMPIAPARASRISA WINDSCREEN WIPER ASS ENSEMbBL ESSUIE GLACE
2 1940¢9 1 MUTOR LTMPIAPARABRIS wINUSCREEN WIPER MOT MOTEUR USSUIE GLACE
3 194(77 1 CAJA RYFUAS WHEFL BOX BCITIER DE ROUE
4 194€71 2 CAJA RIJEDAS WHEEL BOX B0ITIER DE ROUE
5 1940¢6 2 TIRANTE Tic ROD TIRANT
6 1940¢€7 1 TIRANTE TIE ROD TIRANT
7 19403 1 At LA CONNECTING ROD BIELLE
3 194072 3 TUERCA NUT CCROU
9 194C73 3 ARANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
17 194i¢€¢ 1 5uPORTZ SUPPORT SUPPOR Y
11 77941 2 TJuaNILLO SCRE VIS
12 1231 2 ARANDELSR ¥ ASHER RONDELLE
1z 3542 2 TUZRCA NUT ECROU
14 253956 2 TORINILLG SCREM VIS
15 3773 2 Arn ANDELA WASHER RONDEL LE
16 2247 2 TJERCA NUT ECROU
17 16083t 3 BrAZ0 CSCOBILLA ARM BRASS
13 16652F 3 Z5COBILLA BLADE BALAI
19 1943i¢ 6 CASCUILLY BUS! BAGUE
2T 194318 6 ApILLo RING ANNE AU
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PUBLICACICN % 333717 CRUPCZTS SISTEMA CLECTRICO SUbSGRUPO-LIMPIAPARABRISAS pOG
ECICICM N 3 GRUUPZ="5 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SULGPOUP=YINDSCREEN DOEA
GRUDPC="% SYSTIME ELECTRIQU SUBGFOQUPEZESSUIE GLACE DOGA

00 20 0 2 09 000 00t 0000 te ot , 0 B0y se PO o0 00 08 0D P 99 208620003000 8EP0 BSOS IEIORNSELENIE [ E NN ETRENEEXNENR N NN N NN NN NENNN N ]

NeFIL N.PItCA CAN

PLATE PARIMULMBEPD Qry
NeFIGC WePIECE ouT JENCTHMINACION DESCRIPTION DENQMINATION CHASTIS
1 171€65¢ 1 MUTCR LIHPIAPARABRIS wINDSCREEN WIPER MOT MOTEUR ESSVIE GLACE
2 1635017 1 oRAZU SCOBILLA uGGA ARM LOGA RRAS DOGA
3 1e35¢(¢ 1 Z5COoBjLL A DOGA BLADE DOGA BALAI DOGA
4 17364t 1 CARLC CABLE CABLE
5 27juet 1 TaPt COVER COUVERCLF
6 T8.iW0 6 TURNILLO SCREM VIS
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PURLICACICHN N 383313 GRUPG=CS SISTEMA ELECTRICO SUEGRUPOZLIMPIAPARABRISAS LUC
EGICION N 1 GROUF =TS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUP=WINDSCREEN LUCAS
GRUUPEZ'S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPEZESSUIE GLACE LUCAS
...........IQ..........Q..'...........'...........Q...O....I......'....................................'........
NeFIG NePIECA CAN
PLATE PARTMUMRER 7Y
NeFIG N.PIt(L JUT CENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASTIS
H 1791732 1 CuNJ LIMPIAPARAGRISA WINDSCREEN WIPER ASS ENSEMBL ESSUIE-GLACE
2 179777 !} MUOTOR LIMPIAPARAGRIS wINDSCREEN WIPER MOT MOTEUR ESSUIE-GLACE
2 15 tty 1 GuMA RUBBER CAQUTCHQUC
4 RTC&c 2 1 CABLFE CROSS HEAD CABLE
£ AALicns 1 Tusd PIpE TUYAN
& SoLLET 2 CAJA RYEUAS WHEEL EUX BOITIER DE ROUE
7 S57T547¢ 2 CSCO3ILL A cLANDE BALAI
5 PRCLED 1 GKAZO CSCOBILLA L O BLANBE ARM R 4 BRAS DU BALAT C D
PECct 1 ERAZO ESCOBTLLA L I BLANDE AkM L H BRAS DU BALAI C 6
3 575.47 1 Tu3d PIPL TUYAU
1™ 171t 1 TuE~Ca NUT FCROU
il s0s52¢¢ 1 TLeRM™MINAL CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR
12 737L¢ 1 TyRWILLO 30LT S0ULON
iz 162t 7 1 ARANDELA wASHER RONDEL LE
A B 5l 2 TuairCa NUT CROU
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PUBLICACICN N 8817013

L GRUPOZ=[S SISTEMA ELECTRICO
ECICICN N 1

GROUPZCS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

SUBGRUPO=DISTRIBUIDOR 4C
SUBGROUP=DISTRIBUTOR 4C

GRUUPT =75 SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUEGROUPE=DISTRIBUTEUR 4C
".........'...’..............C..I.’.O......'O....'........Q.O....lI.O......‘0‘.....0..'...0.'.....00.0..0.9"9
NeFIG N.PIEZA CAN
PLATE PARTNLMBER arty
NoFIG N.PIE(E ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASTS

1 574147F1 1 OISTRIBUIDOR DISTRIBUTOR DISTRIBUTEUR
2 191778 1 TAPA COVER COUVERCLE
3 191719 1 ¢c5COBILLA BRUSH BALAI
4 1917173 1 CONTACTO MOVIL PLATE PLAQUE
5 1917(1 1 CUNDTNSAUOR CONDENSER CONDENSAREUR
6 191713 1 TORNILLO SCREWN VIS
7 191719 1 ALSLANTE INSULATION ISOLANT
3 191771 1 TERMINAL TERMINAL BORNE
9 191716 1 AnTILLC RING ANNEAU
10 1917: 7 1 CASQUILLD BUSH BAGUE
11 191715 1 UNIDAD 3C€ VACID VACUUM UNIT BOITE DEPRESSION
12 191773 1 CoONEXION LEAD FIL
12 19172 1 CONTACTOS RUPTOR CONTACT BREAKER JEU DE CONTACTS
14 SBTY€T7F2 1. JUECO NE CABLES IGNITION LEAD JEU DE FIL
15 5548.4:F1 4 8UJIAS CAMPION 7 1L CHAMPION SPARK 7 1 BOUGIE CHAMPION 7 1
S58Lu4lF1 4 BUJIAS FIRESTONE 7 1 FIRESTONE SPARK 7 1 BEUGIE FIRESTONE 7 1
5742l 4 3UJIAS CHAMPION 3 1 CHAMPION SPARK P 8 1 BUIGIE CHAMPION 8 1
5742¢€7F1 4 SUJIAS "IFESTONE & ! FIRESTONE SPARK 8 1 BUUGIE FIRESTONE 8 1
16 Su4961" 1 AUAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTEUR
17 247c1: 1 JUNTA JOINT JOINT
12 549¢1! 1 AUAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTEUR
19 5227¢ 1 ANILLC RING ANNEAU
27 183121 1 TORNILLO gOLT BOULON
2} 3774 1 aAnOELA WASHER RONDELLE
22 354¢ 1 ARANDELA WASHER RONDELLE
23 SH1CEDDL 3 TgRNILLO oOLT BOULON
24 4L 12f7]1 3 ARANDFL R wASHER RONDELLE
25 2554< 3 ARAMDELA wASHER RONDELLE
20 686! 1 GUHa RUBBCR CAQUTCHCUC
2T 23960 1 CLIp cLie CLIP
283 354¢ 1 ARANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
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PUBLICACICKN N 37J.1%3
EDICICAN N T

GRUPCZ'S LISTEMA C_.CTRICO SUEGPUPO. ASTRIBUICOR 4C LUCA
GRUUP="5 ELECTKICAL SYSTEM SULGRIOUP=DISTRIBUTGR 4C LUCAS

GRUUPIZ 5 LYSTEME ELFCTRIQU SUESROUPE=DISTRIBUTEUR 4C LUCA

GO SO OO GO O T OO OIS OO POOO OSSOSO ON TS l....."..............l......‘.......‘.'O..'..........l..‘...............‘.....l

NeFIG N.,PILZA CAN
PLATT PARTH LMBER Ty
NeFIG WNePIECE ouT DENGMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 ERCe%cb 1 JISTRIBUIDOR LUCAS DISTRIBUTOR DISTRIBUTFUR LUCAS
2 S512¢19 1 ACDPLAATENTO ORIWING 006G ACCOUPLEMENT
3 2450 2 1 PLACA ARRAZADERA DAMPING PLATE PLAQUE COULLIER
4 AZLY 34 1 JnTI0AD DE VACIO VACUUM UNIT BOITE OEPRESSION
S GSCi:is 1 CUNGTRSADOR CONJENSER CONDENSATFUR
5 GCELleh 1 CONTACTOR RUPTOR CONSTAC BRF AKER JEU DE CONTACTS
7 ARAL1 Y 1 RUTOR ROTOR ARM DCIGT
5 FTIC21S 1 c5COBILLA Y 4USlle sRUSH AND SPRING BALAT ET RESSOR
9 I I O 1 TAPS COVER COUVERCLE
17 ZIZRCIcis 1 JUTHIOS TE CABLZIS LEAD SFAD JFU DE FIL
il 11édeS! 1 AnILLC RING ANE AU
12 5Z8i40t1l 4 LuSIA CHANPION 7 1 CHA4PION SPARKK 7 1 BOUGIE CHAMPION 7 1
55 3L 4F1 % 5uJdiA "IRESTOWE 7 1 FIRESTONE SPARK 7 1 BHUGIE FIRFSSTONE 7 1
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PUBLICACICHK N 387013 GRUPO="S SISTEMA CLECTRICO SUEGRUPO=-DISTRIBUIDOR 6C
tCICIOMN N 1 GROUP="5 ELECTKICAL SYSTEM SUGROUP=DISTRIBUTOR 6C
cRUUPEZ'S SYSTUME CLFCTIRIQU SUGROUPEZDISTRIBUTEUR 6C

10 9 00 8 00 0 8 0 0 Qa0 el 0000t P st et eds 200N 000N g0q0e0 3000000 00 90 00 S S QS OCOOO OGP COOP0OSLE BRI OEOBOOECB08CK0OBSBO2008600200000¢0

NeFIG NJPIEZA CAN
PLATLE PARTMUMBEPR QTyY
N.FIG NJPIECE ouT DFNOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENCMINATION CHASIS
1 117&2¢C 1 UiISTRIBUILOR DISTRUIBUTOR DISTRIBUTEUR
2 191772 1 CONTACTOS RUPTOR CONCT BREAKEK JEU DE CONCTS
? 1932¢2 1 £3COBILLA BRyY3H CHARBON
u 191771 1 CUNDENSAGOR CONOENSER CONDENSATEUR
5 191710 1 JgnNc oL CISTRIBY ROTOR ROTOR DE DISTRIBUTEU
6 191719 1 AISLAMNTE ANSULATOR ISOLANT
7 193:.¢1 1 TAPA COVLR COUVERCLE
3 licoug 1 CA8LE M 4 CABLE N 4 CaBLE N 4
17 11lziet 1 CABLC CABLE CABLE
11 S8TZEEFC 1 CABLE M 3 CABLE N 3 CABLE N 3
17 112.3¢ 2 CABLZ 1 Y b CABLE 1 AND 6 CABLE 1 FT &
17 112u8? 3 CABLT 2 4 Y 5 CABLE 2 4 AND S CABLE 2 4 ET S
14 HT4z¢. 65 BUJIA CHAMPTION 3 1 SPARKING PLUG 8 1 BCUGIE CHAHMPION B 1
57426, F3 6 GUJIA FIRLSTONE 8 1 SPARKIMG PLUG FI 3 1 30UGEXI FIRESTONE 8 1
i 11116¢ 1 Tusc PIPE TUYAU
16 566r€tH] 2 Tu8F PIPE TUYAU
17 54961 1 ADAPTADOR ADAPTADOR ADAPTEUR
18 247<1c 1 JUNTA JOINT JOINT
1?7 12211¢ 3 TURNILLY BOLT BOUL ON
2T 3T7s 3 ARARDELA WASHER RONDELLE
21 255¢ 3 ARANDELRA WASHER RONDELLE
22 183121 1 TUERCA NUT ECROU
23 37174 1 AxANDELA WASHER RONDELLE
cu4 3940 1 A ANDELA aASHER RONGELLE
25 52218 1 AnILLO RING ANNEAU
26 5S4ybll 1 AUAPTAIOR ADAPTOR ADAPTEUR
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HOJA= 161

PUSLICACICN N 382013
ECTICICM N

GRuUPNZ"T SISTEMA CLECTRICO
GRUUP=™S ZLECTRIcAL SYSTgH SUEGROUP-HEATING SPARK PLUES
GROUPTZ S SYSTEME ELECTIRIQU SUE GPOUPE ZBOUGIE O CHALDEEN

L2 B B B N IR BB BN BN AN A B AL LA A I O O PO S A I K BN A N A B 2R B AL BN B O BN N BN SN Y BU BN K BN AN B B BN O BN I U AU B W AN W AN I BN B N AN N A N R I B N N N N I N N W A I N N W R

SUEGRUPJ=8UJIAS DE CALDEO

NeFTtz NePLIEZA CAN
PLATc. PARTANULMEBER QTY
NGFIG NWJPIFCE auT GEYOMINACLION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASTIS
1 56485318 5 oudiA HEATER PLUG BOUGIE
7 deladb 6 A ArDELA WASHER RONDELLE
2 155¢t¢€ &5 A ANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
4 24798 IK1 1 Cafitl LEAD CABLE
2 W5t 1 Ty IlLe SCREI G VIS
& i55:6¢ 1 AxANDLLA WASHER RONpELLE
T 24758 4 CAdLl LcAD Ce3LE
¥ 2479 1 CAALE CENTRAL CENTRAL LTAD CABLE CENTRAL
g 568I7¢ 4 HuJdlA HEATLR PLUG 3CUGIE
17 Glidg; 4 A DELA «ASHER RONDELLE
1i s3081¢ 4 AnANDULA “ASHER RCNDELLE
12 2479821 1 CARLC CAtbLcC CABLE
17 255,48 1 TUWILlne SCRE 4 V1S
4 IE5.¢0¢ 1 AxANDELAY WASHER RONCCLLE
15 2477°1 2 CARLE LEAD CsBLE
16 24755 1 CAlLC LEAD CABLE
17 2479%; 1 CABLE ® LAD & CagLe &
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PUBLICACICM N 323712
cLICICh N 2

4eFTu N.PIE A
PLATC PARTHLMBFR
NeFib N.PIL(F
1786¢
193171
191820
19i%19
1921¢3
191816
i92172
192173
193177
193174
1931¢9
1931¢7

“)'C‘\n\‘o"-ﬂGL~u’\)*‘

Lo i 0 I 2]
' »a

Pt e et et S s et Pt s e

GRuUPO= 3

CROUPZ="S

crVPE S

SISTEMA CLECTRICY
ELECTKTCAL SYSTEM
SYSToMT ELECTRIQU

HOJA =

DENTMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION
ALTERNADOR ALT 12 N ALTERNATOR ALT 12 N2 ALTERNATEUR ALT 12 N
RUDAMICNT( oEARING ROULEMENT
ROTOR ROTOR ROTOR
LisDUCIDG STARTOR INDUIT
SUPCRTF SUPPIRT SUPPORT
FENTILANOR FAN VENTILATEUR
PURTEESCOETLLA BEU HOLDER PORTE BALAIS
CUNDENSAUCR CONDENSCR CONDENSATEUR
RCGULAINOR REGULADOR REGULATEUR
SGPCRTE SUPPORT SUPPORT
PLACA “SCTIFICADUKA RECITTFIER PLATE RECTIFICATEUR

PLACA "TCTIFIVALORA

RECTIER PLATE

RECTIFICATEUR

162

SUEGRUPO=ALTFRNADOR FEMSEC 6C
SUEGROUP-ALTERNATOR FEMSYC 6C
“UEGROUPE=ALTERNATEUR FEM4C 6C

TeVvz 109






HOJAZ 163 Tevz 109

PUBLICACICH N 8833013 GRUPC=.S SISTEMA CJLECTRICO SUGRUPO-ALTERNADOR BOSCH €C
EDICICA N 1 GROUPZ'S ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUP-ALTFRNATOR BOsCH &C
GRGUPE="5 SYSTEME ELECTRIQU ' SUEGROUPEZALTERNATEUR BOSCH 6C
000 8 00 00 00 00C00000 00000000000 00000 ¢8000000¢06000000C000000CI0CEIPRERRSDPNEDNLEe0 0000000800808 00 00000080 00000800000000000001
NeFIG N.PIEZA CAN
PLATE PARTIAMULMBER Qty
NeFIG NOPIECE ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 1786( ¢ 1 ALTERMADOKR BOSCH ALTERNATQOR BOSCH ALTERNATEUR BOScH
2 193,79 1 VENTILADOK Y POLCA FAN AND PULLEY VENTILATEHR ET POULI
3 19329 1 50PORTE ' SUPQGRT SUPPORT
4 1321219 1 INDUuCIDO STATOR INDUIT
S 193274 1 RECTIFICADOR DIODBOS RECTIFIER PLATE RECTIFIVAATEUR
5 192279 1 SJUPCRIE SUPPORT SUPPORT
7 1924221 1 ESCOBILLAS BRUSH BALAIL
8 19329 1 CONS ROTOR ROTOR ASSY ENS ROTGQR
9 19320 1 CONJ FOTOR ROTOR ASSY ENS ROTOR






PURLICACICN N 8R3J313

HOJA= 164
SUEGRUPO=-ALTERNADOR LUCAS 4C
SUBGROUP=ALTERNATOR LUCAS &C
SUBGROUPEZALTERNATEUR LUCAS 4C

...Q.......O...l..l....'..l...'..l..'...0.........‘..O........'.‘. SO0 e PO OOIOLESOINOOSEGOSOE OS Go0o 0B S0 0400000000000 0800

LRUPC=ZS SISTEMA ZLECTRICO
tLICICN N 1 SRUUPZ=T% CLECTRICAL SYSTEM
urROUPEZ.S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU
NeFTIO NOPIFZA CAN
SLATE PARTMUMBER Qry
NeFIG NePIELE ourT DENUMINACION DESCRIPTION
1 5:971¢ 1 ALTERNADOR LUCAS LUCAS ALTERNATOR
2 NKCG4 i 4 1 TAPEA COVER
? RTIC1793 1 REGULAIGE REGULATOR
4 RTC1 Ju 1 RECTIFICAGOR RECTIFIER
5 JSut7 1 5GP pRTA SUPPORT
5 JSYGE 1 JUEGQ NEPARACION REPAIR KIT
7 AAiLc.53 1 RuUTCR ROTOR
8 Lokl 4 1 T3CORILLA BRUSH
3 6Jee’5 3 TORNILLY 30LT
e < S4s!t 1 CHEYCTA TUERCA Y ARA KEY NUT AND KASHER
il ELL1T6S 1 INOUCIND ARMATURE
12 AAUE LT 1 SUPRLCENP SUPPRESSOR
12 Il T4 1 CuNDIMSADUR CONUENCENSER
14 AAU3ISEE 1 deNTILADUK FAN
18 112424 1 PULTA PULLEY

OENGMINATION
ALTERNATEUR LUCAS
COUVERCLE
REGULATEUR
RECTIFICATEUR
SUPPORT
JEU REPARATION
RCTOR
BALAIS
BCULON
CLAVETTE FCROU ET RO
INDUITY
ANT PARASITE
CONDENSATEUR
VENTILATEUR
POULIE

CHASIS






HoJaz 165

PUBLICACICM N 8283C13
ECICICAM N ]

GRUPC=." SISTEMA ELECTRICO
GRIUP="% ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
GRUUPE='S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU

SUEGRUPO=ALTFRNAD LUCAS SUPER
SUBGPOUP-ALTFRNAT LUCAS SUPER
SUbBGROUPE ZALTEKNAT LUCAS SUPER

e® oot ot eostetosavebots®en TR EIEEEE N RN RN A o0 a0 00 o000 00O 'YX EREEENENRE NN N 3 0000 0000 0000 00 00 S000 .0...000..0...0....01

NeFIGC NoPIECA Call
PLATE PARTHUMLER QlyY
N.FIG N.PIECE ouy DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION OENCMINATION CHASTIS
1 658971¢ 1 ALTERNADOR LUCAS LUCAS ALTERNATOR ALTERNATEUR LUCAS
2 NKcUEl I TAPA COVEg COUVERCLE
b RTC1:33 1 RCGULAJOR REGULATOK REGULATEUR
L] RTC: D4 1 RECTIFICADOR RECTIFIER RECTIFICATEUR
5 JsS4e7v 1 30PORTT SUPPORY SUPPORT
& JSuGe 1 JUEGD ¢ REPARACIGH REPAIR KIT JEU REPARATON
7 AALZ ”Z 1 ROTCR ROTOR ROTOR
2 GGbE . & 1 &5COBILLA BRUSH 3ALAILS
K4 CELEEFTS 3 TUuRNILLO ROLT 3CULON
17 NEL RS 1 CHAVCTA TUERCA Y ARA KEY NUT AND WASHER CHAVETTE FCROU ET RO
11 ACLLEGS 1 IwDUCING STATGR INDUITY
12 AALEE "7 1 3UPRESOs SUPPESSOR ANTI-PARASITE
13 bucl TH 1 CuNDcihSEDOR CONDENSER CONDENSATEUK
14 AAYISES 1 v NTILAD Ok F AN VENTIL ATFUR
15 1ldyae 1 PuLEA PULLEY POULIE






HOJAZ= 166

PUBLICACICH N 823012
ECICICN N 1

CRUPO=(S SISTEMA CLECTRICO
GROUP={S ELECTRICAL SYSTCM

SUBGRUPO-SOPORTE ALTERNADO 4C
SUEGROUP-ALTERNATOR SUPPOR 4C

GROUPE="S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUSGROUPE=SUPPORT ALTERNATE 4C
...........'.'......'....'..............'.......................................................................
N.FIG MN.PIE A CAN
PLATE PARTMUMBER Q1Y
N,FIG NJ.PIECE QUT DENOMINACI IN OESCRIPTION DENCMINATION CHASIS

1 ERCESZS 1 5UPORTT ALTERWADOR ALTERNATOR BRACKET SUPPORT D ALTERNATE
2 1351¢L 1 TURNILLO BOLT BOULON

I 3-75 4 ARAKOEL s WASHER RONDELLE

b 18210 2 TURNILLO QOLT BOULON

) 1321¢* 1 TuPNILLO BOLT BCULON

6 1%1LeC 2 TUERCA NUT ECROU

T 18 1&°f 1 TORNILLO BOLT BQULON

, 19213¢ 1 TURNILLO BOLT BOULON

3 3841 i ARANDEL R WASHER RONDILLE

g 5687¢¢ 1 Te NSOk ALTAN ADJUUSTING L TENDEUR
1. SXiltElTl 1 TuRNILLO BOLT BOULON
11 S7T444¢ 1 ScPARADOK SPACER ENTRETOISE
12 2Zet¢ 1 AnANTELS wASHER RONDELLE



00000




HOJA= 139

>UBLICACICEL N 853213 GRUPO=4 SISTEMA ALIMENTAC SUEGRUPO=BOMBA DE COMBUS 4C 6

EDICICM N 1 GROUP=74 FUEL SYSTEM SUBGROUP=FUEL PUMP &4C P

GROUPEZ"4 SYSTEMA O ALIMENT SULGROUPE=POMPE A ESSENCE 4C E

........'.....‘.....'....‘.0...0......I'.................................O.........'I.........'..................
NoFIG NoPIt:A CAN
PLATE PARTMLMBER QTY
N,FTG N.PIECE ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIP TION DENOMINATION CHASIS

1 S497€1F2 1 BUMBEA COMBUSTIBLE FUEL PUMP POMPE A ESSENCE

2 2755¢¢ 1 JUNTA JOINT JOINT

3 134171 2 TUSRC? NUT €CROV

4 19377¢ | JUiGO 2 BUMBA COHWbUS REPAIR KIT FUSL PUMP JEU REPARAT POMPE ES






HOJA=Z 161 Tev= 109
PUSLICACIGN N 333,12 GRUPAZS 3ISTIMA ZLSCTRICO SUERGRUPO=SOPORTE ALTERNADO 6C
ECICIW N 1 GRUHP="5 TLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUP=ALTFRNATOR SUPPOR 6C
SRYUPC= 5 SYSTEME LLECTRIQU SUL GROUPE =SUPPORT ALTERNATE 6C

NeFIG NJPIFZA CAN
PLATE PARTHUMRER QTY
NoFIU NGPIECE ouT DEMOMINACION CESCRIPTION DENGMINATION CHASIS
{ 718398 1 Soporte Cazorla Bracket Cazorla Support Cazorla
1 117¢8¢ 1 SUPORT. ALTERNADOK ALTERNATOR BRACKET SUPPORT D ALTERNATE
2 12cilf 3 TuRNILLO BOLT ' BCULON
3 3073 3 AxANDELS wASHER RONDELLE
u 255 3 AnANDELS “ASHE®R RONDELLE
s 111i9¢ 1 TONMOk ADJUNTING TeNDEUR
€ SAlieil 1 TORNTLLO BOLT 3CULOM
7 3115 1 ARANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
T 220u¢ 2 ARANDCIA «ASHER RONDELLE
9 12217°¢ 1 TURNILLD BOLT B0ULON
1 13li¢c 2 TUFRCA NUT ECROU
11 3541} 1 ARANDFLA «ASHER RONDELLE
12 12217¢ 1 TyRMNILLN EOLT BOUL ON
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HOJA= 168

PURLICACICH N 383013 CRUPOZ5 SISTEHA ZLEZCTRICO
ECICICM N 1 GROUPZ™S CLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUBGROUP=STARTER M FEMSA u4C P
OGRUUPEZ ¢ SYSTEME LLECTRIQU SUBGROUPEZDEMARREUR FEMSA 4C E

NeFIL NePJi A CAl

SUBGRUPO=MOTCR ARR FEMSA 4C G

PLATE PARTNLMBFR QTy
NeFIO NJPI1E(E QUT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASITIS
163¢ s 1 CuUNJ MITUR ARRANQUF STARTEP MOTOR ASSY ENSEMBLE DEMARREUR

1 1934 1 ALGILLG KING ANNE AU

2 1923¢1 1 CASCUILL O o USH BAGUE

2 19:51¢% 1 MUELLE SPRING RESSORT

y 192271 i CASVUILL O BUSH BAGUE

S 19¢372 1 PiMNQGw PINICN PIGNON

ﬁ 19.3¢%6 1 CAZCLeT A BUCKET BAGUE RETENLE
7 19342 1 adlLLl SPRING RESSORT

A 19,273 1 CASJUILL BUSH BAGUE

? 19227 1 SUPQRT” BRACKET SUPPOKT

1 126374 1 CAsSGJILL o g USH BAGUF

11 172.%3¢5 1 4,,0uvCidn ARMATUPE EXCITATION
12 19.2¢8 1 A ANDeL 2 mASHER RCNDELLE
1 19376 1 casciitey ZUSCH S AGUE

14 19227 1 INDQUCTR FIELD COIL INDUIT

15 19.3¢3 1 fyriwIkLo BOLT S0ULON

12 19,402 2 ArRAOELE WASH_R RONDELLE
13 1945} 1 A ANDOLA s ASHER RONDELLE

2 19,602 1 CAS. JILL I s USH BAGUE

1 140244 1 CuNZXTINn CONECTTIuUN CCNNECTION
272 19¢27 1 CASTUILLY BUSH BAGUE

T 17.2¢5 1 nutiL: SPRING RFESSORT
9 12:279 T SuPCRI” BRACKET SUPPORT
) 19.c¢°7 1 CoCORILLAS BRUSH BALAIX

- lo .t 3 1 ALRAZA: KA COVER BAU COLLIER

7 12:404 1 AXANDeL” snASHER RONGELLE
To 19,077 o ARAQIDCLA «ASHER RONDELLE
i 19_u"7? i ARANITI wASHER RONDEL LE
g 19,403 1 9fS520 PLATE DISGQUE

Sl lo%lcs 1 Tuckgrs “utl CCROUY

3 1946 1 v 2NTLE S SOLT V1$

T ly.t1} L ToRNTLLY S0LT VIS

37 19617 VR PIPC TUYAU

37 17022 IoOAp ANTCLY wALHER RONDELLE
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HOJA= 169

'UBLICACICH N 2483013 GRUPUZL(S SISTEMA LLECTRICO SUBGRUPO=MOTOR ARR FEMSA 4C G
EDICIGM N 1 CRUUPZTS CLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUBGROUP=STARTER M FEMSA 4C P
SROUPTZ'S SYSTeME ELFCTRIJU SUEGROUPE=DEMARREUR FEMSA 4C E

ieFIUL NePifcA CAN

LATE PARTMLMESR ATY

o FIC NePIEICE ourT DENCHINACTION DESCRIPTION DENGMINATION CHASIS
37 19c414 1 TUERCA NUT ECRCGU
41 181142 2 TUERCA NUT £CRoU
y2 180476 2 AANDCLA wASHER RONDELLE
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HOJA= 17¢C

PUBLICACICN N 3973013 CRUPO=.% SISTEMA ELECTRICO SUBGRUPO-MOTOR ARR FEMSA 4C D
ECICICMN N 1 CROUP="% ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUBGROUP=STARTER M FEMSA 4C D
CROUPCZ"S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SULGROUPEZ=GCEMARREUR FEMSA 4C D
..........O.'..'............O.....0..........................‘...........Q...‘..............................“.'
NeFIG N.PIEZA CAi
PLATE PARINUMBER QTY
NeFIG NJPILCE ouT DENGMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 S29971F1 1 MUTOR NY ARRANQUE STARTER MOTOR DEMARREUR
2 193175 1 59PORT™ MkFl2 16 SUPPORT MRF12 16 SUPPORT MRF12 16
19364 1 S0PORTE MOE12 7 SUPPORT MOE12 7 SUPPORT MOELZ2 7
X 193178 1 HORGUILL A MRF12 16 FORK MRF 12 16 FOURCHETTE MRF12 16
192¢€¢2 1 AURVUILL A MUZ12 7 FOURK MOE12 7 FOURCHETTE MOEl12 7
4 1931°%y 1 CUNTACTOR MRF12 16 SOLENOIU MRF 12 16 SOLENOIDE MRF12 16
173¢¢ ) 1 SULENCID MOEI2 7 SOLENOID MOE12 7 SOLENOIDE MOEl12 7
5 19_.176 1 PINON MRF12 16 DRIVE MRF12 16 PIGNON MRF12 16
192¢€f9 1 PINGH MUE12 7 CRIVE MOE12 7 PIGNON MOEL2 7
€ 1664t 4 1 CURONA MRF12 16 CRCWN WHCEL MRF1Z2 16 COURONNE MRF12 16
7 164E°8 1 JJE MRF12 1& AXE MRF12 16 APBRE MRF12 16
e louEl ) 1 InNDUCINO MRF1lZ2 16 ARMATURE MRF12 16 INDUIT MRF12 16
193et? 1 is0ucine MOE12 7 ARMATURE MOE12 7 INDUIT MOEL12 7
Q 123187 1 vARTLLA ROU TIGE
1 loewsa2 1 INSULATIGN INSULATION ISOLANT
11 177615 1 INDUCTOR MRF12 1¢ FIELD COIL MRF12 16 INDUCTEUR MRF12 16
193¢¢19 1 INDUCTOR MOELl2 7 FIELD COIL MOE12 7 INDUCTEUR MOE12 7
. 164F14 1 25CColLLAS MRF12 16 BRUSH MRF12 16 BALAI MRF12 16
193ct6 1 J3C0BILL AS MOC12 7 BRUSH MOE12 7 BALAI MOEL2 7
iz 164815 1 CASQUILL D MRF12 16 BUSH MRF12 16 BAGUE MRF12 16
193¢t3 1 CASLUILLG M0Z12 7 BUSH MOE12 7 BAGUE MOE12 7
14 164827 1 MUtLLE MRF12 16 SPRING MRF12 16 RESSORT MRF12 16
192¢¢€ 1 MUELLE MUEl12 7 SPRING MOE12 7 RESSORT MOE12 7
15 lotcl6 1 50PORTE MRF12 16 SUPPQORT MRF12 16 SUPPORT MRF12 16
193¢t2 1 SUPCRITF MOE12 7  SUPPGRT MOE12 7 SUPPORT MOE32 7
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HOJA= 171

>UKLICACICN N 383013
ECDICION N 1

GRUPQ=_% SISTEMA ELECTRICO SUBGRUPO=MOTOR ARR BOSCH &C D

GROUP=.S ELECTRICAL SYSTEHM SUBGROUP=STARTER M BOSCH 4C D

GROUPE=NS SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE=DEMARREUR BOSCH 4C D

2P0 0000 08 00000000 800000 0CREE 30000 8000080 00980 g0 000000 0000006000000 00000000000000000060000000e000006000000000006000008

1FIG NePIEZA CAN
"LATE PARINUMBER QTy

CHASIS

1eFIG NoPIECE ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION

1 529971F1 1 MOTOR ARRANQUE STARTER MOTOR DEMARREUR

2 194473 1 TAPA DELANTERA FRONT COVER COUVERCLE AVANT
ks 194474 1 CASQUTLLVY bBUSH BAGUE

y 1932¢2 1 TAPA INTERMEDIA INTERMEDIAE COVER COUVERCLE INTERMEDIR
5 1932¢3 1 TAPA INTERMED;A INTERMEDIAE COVER BAGYE

6 19uu€n 1 JyEGO DE FIEZAS PIECES KIT JEU DE PIECES

7 1932¢9 1 CONTACTOR SOLENOIOD SOLENOIDE

8 193242 4 TORNILLO SCREN VIS

9 194479 1 PORTAESCOBILLAS BRUSH BOX BOITE DE BALAIS
13 194478 1 JUEGO OE ESCOBILLAS B8RU3SH KIT JEU DE BALAIS

11 194476 4 MUELLE SPRING RESSORT

12 194477 1 TAPA TRASERA REAR COVER COUVERCLE ARRIERE
! 1944¢€] 1 CASQUILLO BUSH BAGUE

14 193245 1 HORQUILLA FORK FOURCHETTE

15 193249 2 VARILLA ROD BAGUETTE

16 1932819 2 ARANDELA WASHER RONDELLE

17 1932¢1 2 TUERCA NUT ECROU

18 194479 1 3UBINA INDUCTORA DIEL COIL INDUIT

19 194471 1 PI/ON ORIVE P IGNON

2n 194472 2 CASQUILLO BUSH 8ARGUE
P 1944¢9 1 IKOUCINO ARMATURE INDUIT
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HOJAZ 172 T.v= 109

PUBLICACIOGM N AR33513 GruUPC=C5 SISTEMA ELECTRICO SUBGRUPO=MQTOR ARRAN BQOSCH 6C
EGICICM N SROUPZTS CLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUB GROQUP=STARTcR MOT BOSCH 6C
ORUUPEZ % SYSTeME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE=-DEMARREUR BOSCH 6C

NeFTG NPILDLA CAN

PLATE PARTNLMBEP 4Ty
NeFIG NoPIECE 0uT DENTMINACION DESCRIPTION DENGCMINATION CHASIS

1 11dal 9 1 MUTOR ARRANQUE STARTER MOTOR DEMARREUR

2 1944¢2 1 T,Pa CELANTERA FRONT COVER COUVERCLE AyANT

2 1932%4 1 CasdurtLo SsUSH BAGUE

b 194u¢3 1 TAPA INTCIRMEDIA INTERMEDIATE COVER COUVERCLE INTERMEDIA
s 1744y 1 CASQUILLQ BUSH 8 AGUE

n l1uuc] 1 CONTACTOR SOLENOTD SOLENCIDE

7 192,62 4 TURNILLO SCREW VIS

) 194483 1 PURTAESSCCBILLAS BRUSH BOX BOITE DE BALAIS

g 19447 1 JUETOQ 97 ESCOBILLAS BRUSH KIT JEU DE BALAIS

1i 175uf5 4 dJdELLL SPRING RESSORT

il 194477 1 TAaPA TRLSLPRA REAR COVER COUVERCLF ARRIERE
12 19401 1 CASCUILL Y BUSH BAGUE

12 19q0c¢ 1 HORWUILLA FORK FOURCHETTE

14 1944 4 2 ¢ARILLA ROD BAGUETTE

1S 195,12 2 ARANCELA WwASHER RONDELLE

5 173.°¢1 2 TuERC2 wuT ECROU

i7 194479 1 JUECY OF PIEZAS PIEC © KIT JEU DE PIECES

13 1944e5 1 LJ8INE INDUCTCRA OIEL COiL INDUIT

19 194412 1 Pi/Ci " URIVE PIGNON
27 194663 1 CASqUILLY BUSH BAGUE
1 louu7 1 Ly2uCINn ARMATURE INDUIT
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PUBLICACIcH N 881313
ECICIGA N 1

NeFTIG NJ.PIEZA
PLATE PARTKNIMBER
NoFIG NOPIE(CE

177747
ST510:52
2 109€74
193213
193763
193¢ty
T 162867
1933¢8
SU51¢TEL
4 169€3S
193212
193372
19173
191731
151732
5894 L LF 1
5894 (SF1
191559
191602
191597
26459(E1
26459 1€1
77899
3072
4C32

N N

£

17
11

12
13
14

CAN
QryY

- b e

NNNNNENNINVIRCRGC NNNNNNNPMNNTINNRN

GRUPO =S

GROUPE="S

DENOMINACION

CUNJ FAZRO KINLY HALO
CGNg FAROQO CIBIZ HALO
CUNJ FARQ

UPTICA KINBY

UPTICA CIBIE

JPTICA KINBY HALOGEN
JPTICA CIBIE HALOGEN
LAMPARA AMARTILLA
LAMPARA HALOGENA
LAMPAKA

CABLE KINBY

CABLLC CIBIE

CABy C

-TURNILLO

AR ANDELA

TUTRCA

PILOTC POSICION
PILOTO INTERMITENTE
CRISTAL BLANCO
CRISTAL AMBAR
TORNILLYQ

LAMPARA POSICION
LAMPARA INTERMITERTE
TORNILLO

ARANDELA

TUERCA

SISTEMA ELECTRICO
GROUP=75 ELECTKICAL SYSTEM
SYSTEME ELECTRIQU

DESCRIPTION
HEADLAPM ASSY KINRY
HEADLAMP ASSY CIBIF
HEADLAMP ASSY
LIGHT gNIT KINBY
LIGHT UNIT CIRIE
LIGHT UNIT KINBY HAL
LIGHT UNIT CIBIE HAL
YELLOW BULSB
HALOGEN BULB
8uLB
LEADS KINBY
LEADS CIGIE
LEADS
SCRE
wASHER
NUT
SIDE LaMP
FLASHER LAMP
WHITE LENS
WHITg LENS
SCREM
SIDE BULB |
FLASHER BULB
SCREW
WASHER
NUT

HOJA=

SUEGRUPO=FAROS Y PILOTQS
SUE GROUP=HEAD LAMPS
SUbGROUPE =PHARES ET FEUS

00 8060 00 2000 P00 e Ps0S OPES P ReRrYY B ..........'.......0‘....................'...'................................‘

DENOMINATION

ENS PHARE KINBY HALO
ENS PHARE CIBIE HALO
ENS PHARE

BLOC OPTIOUE KINBY
BLOC OPTIQUE CIBIE
BLOC OPTIOQUE KINBY H
BLOC OPTIOUE CIBIE M
LAMPE JAUNE

LAMPE HOLOGENE

LAMPE
CABLE
CABLE
CABLE
vis
RONDEL LE

£CROU

FEU STATIONNEMMENT
FEU CLIGNOTANT

VERRE BLANC

VERRE AMBAIR

vIs

LAMPE STATIONNENMENT
LAMPE CUGNOTANT

VIS

RONDEL LE

ECROU

KINBY
CIBIE

173

CH

ASTIS






HOJA= 173

PUBLICACI¢gM N 8813313 GRUPO=CS SISTEMA ELECTRICO SUEGRUPO=FAROS Y PILOTGS
ELICICA N 1 GROUPZ=S ELECTKRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUPZHEAD LAMPS
GROUPEZ="% SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE =PHARES ET FEUS
...........'............I......O0.0...."....'............O.....................................................I
NeFIG N.PIEZA CAN
PLATE PARTAULMBER QTY
NeFIG NJ.PIE(CE QuUT DENGMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASTIS
1 1716ct 2 CUNJ FAZRU KINLY HALO HEADLAPM ASSY KINBY ENS PHARE KINBY HALO
177142 2 COGNyY FARO CIBIZ HALO HEADLAMP ASSY CIBIF ENS PHARE CIBIE HALQ
5751022 2 CuNJ FALD HEADLAMP ASSY ENS PHARE
2 19824 2 UPTICA KINBY LIGHY yNIT KINBY BLOC OPTIQUE KINBY
193213 2 OPTICA CIEBIE LIGHT UNIT CIBIE BLOC OPTIQUE CIBIE
133213 2 UPTICA KINBY HALOGEN LIGHT UNIT KINBY HAL BLOC OPTIQUE KINBY H
193¢ty 2 JPTICA CIBIE HALOGEN LIGHT UNIT CIBIE HAL BLOC OPTIOUE CIBIE H
2 1628¢€7 2 LAMPARA AMARTILLA YELLOW 8uULB LAMPE JAUNE
1933¢8 2 LAMPARA HALOGENA HRALOGEN BULB LAMPE HOLOGENE
SUS1CTEL 2 LAMPAKA BuLs LAMPE
4 169€:5 2 CABLE KINBY LEADS KINBY CABLE KINBY
192212 2 CABLLC CIBIE LEADS CIsIE CABLE CIBIE
193372 2 CABE LEADS CABLE
S 191713 6 TURNILLO SCRE v1s
6 191731 6 ARANDELA wASHER RONDELLE
T 19173 6 TUIRCA NUT ECROU
8 5894 LF1 2 PILOTC POSICION SIDE LaMp FEU STATIONNEMMENT
5694{SF1 2 PILOTC INTERMITENTE FLASHER LAMP FEU CLIGNOTANT
Q 1915¢¢9 2 CRISTAL BLANCO WHITE LENS VERRE BLANC
191€(3 2 CRISTAL AMBAR WHITg LENS VERRE AMBAIR
10 19157 4 TORNILLYO SCREW VIS
11  26459(E1 2 LAMPARA POSICION SIDE BULB | LAMPE STATIONNENMENT
264E91F1 2 LAMPARA INTERMITENTE FLASHER BULSB LAMPE CUGNOTANT
12 77899 12 TORNILLO SCREW VIS
13 3072 12 ARANDELA WASHER RONDELLE
14 4C32 12 TUSRCA NUT ECROU
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PUELICACICM N 283013 GRUPC={S SISTEMA TLECTRICO SUBGRUPO=FAROS Y PILO SUP CA2
EDICICH N 1 GROUP=F5 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUP=-HEAN LAMPS SUPER CA2

GROUPCZS SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE=PHARES ET FE SUP CAZ

.....O...............O.'...'...O.....0..............l...............l....O.‘.........l...............‘..........l

NeFIG NePIE«A CAN
PLAT. PARTMUMBER QTY ,
NeFTu N.PIECE ourT DENOMINACION DESCRTPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 17162t 2 CONJ FARO KINBY HALO HEADLAMP ASSY KINRY ENS PHARE KINBY MALO
iT7763 € CONJ FARU CIBIE HALO HEADLAMP ASSY CIBIE ENS PHARE CIBIE HALO
STSLLIER < CONy Famo HEADLAMP ASSY ENS PHARE
2 16%E 4 2 OPTICa KINBY LIGHT UNIT KINBY BLOC OPTIOQUE KINBY
19:201:3 2 UPTICA CIEIE LIGHT UNIT CISIE BLOC OPTIQUE CIBIE
19213 2 UPTICA KINBY HALOGEN LIGHT UNIT KINBY HAL BLOC OPTIQUE KINBY H
192ety 2 JpTICA CIBIE HALDGEN LIGHT UNIT CIRIE HAL BLOC OPTIOUE CIBIE B
3 locte? 2 LAMPARA AMARILLA YELLOW BuL" LAMPE JAUNE
172768 2 LAMPAFA HoLOGENA HALOGIN BULB LAMPE HALQGENE
Cwbler 2 LAMPAFKA PULB LAMPE
u 155828 2 CABLZ KTasy LEADS KINTY CABLE KINRY
192212 2 CA3LE CIQIE LEADS CIbIE CABLE CIBIE
1932732 2 CABLE LEADS CA8LE
g 17177 6 TUuRNILLO SCREM VIS
& 191720 6 AxALOLA wASHER RONDELLE
T 1YATEL 6 TulnCh NUT TCROU
1645 ¢ 1 PILOTC POSICION L D SICC LAWP R H FEJ STATTONNEMMEN Co
164507 1 PILOTG POUSICIUN L T SIDE LAMP L H FEU STATIONNEMMEN CG
? 19283 1 SRISTAL L D LEWNS R H VERRE C D
19l ] CRISTHL LT LENS L H VFRRE C 6
: loogle 2 LadPARY 1 W BULB 17 w LAMPE 1C W
2e4ccitl 2 LAMpAKSE 21 W BULB 21 « LAMPE 21 W
Ll 1:get € 4 ToRivILL? SCREW VIis
1 154546 4 AR AND=Y 2 WASHER RONUDELLE
1T 224i 4 TUERCA NUT ECROU
4 151567 2 PILOTO TRASERG KEAR LAMP FEU ARRIERE
15 19318 2 PLASTING LENS VERRE
B SR | 2 LAMPARAE 5 W cULE S5 W LAMPE S W
2Wen6inl 4 LAMPARA 1) buULB 21 « LAMPE 21 W
17 leyste 2 PILOTC “ATRICULA REGISTRATION LAMP FFU PLAQUE POLICE
Lo 191781 2 PLACTICG LENS VIRRE
15 léb6ett 2 vusbILLA EULD LAMPE
2% VT LebE 1 PILSTC YARCHA ATRAS REVURSE LAMP FEU MARCHF ARRIERE
21 NP RE) 1 PLASTING LENS VERRZ
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PUBLICACICN N 38JL13 GRUPO="S 31ISTEMA ELECTRICO SUBGPUPOZFAROS Y PILO SUP CAZ

cLICICN N 1 GROQUP="S5 [LECTRICAL SYSTEM SUE GROUP=HEADN LAMPS SUPER CAZ

GRUUPEZ"S SYSTEME ELECTRIQU ' SUB GROUPE ZPHARES ET FE SUP CAZ
0..............'.0..0.......0.'..I....l.................I'....Q......IO......................O‘.................C
NeFIG N.PIFCA CAN
PLATE PARTNULMBTR QTY
N.FIGC N.PIECE ourT OENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENCMINATION CHASTIS
22 26459 1E1 1 BUMBILLA BULSB LAMPE

23 T12(7: 2 CAPTAFAROS ROQUO RED REFLECTOR CATADIOPTTRE ROUGE
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PUBLICACIGM N 38,13 GRJPG=Z " SISTEMA CLECTRICO SUBGPUPO=FAROS Y PILOTOS TRAS
ELICICM N 1] GROUPZS CLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUBGROUP-REAR HEAD LAMPS
GCROUPEZ="Y SYSTLME ELECTRIQuU SUEGROUPE=PHARES ET FEUS ARRIE

Dl........'.'.........C....O"Il.............'.'..................‘......O-..'Q......................Q..........C
NeFTG NePIFcA CAl
PLATFE PARTMLMRLCR oty
NMJFIS NePIECE QuT DENNMINACION OESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS

1 5594LeK2 2 PILOTO POSICION Y PA STOP TAIL LAMP FEU POSITION ET STOP

2 19185 2 PLASTIZO KOJO LENS RED VERRE RCUGE

3 7774 6 TURNILLO 8OLT BOULON

4 2645G.71 2 LAMPAFRA BULB LAMPE

£ 58941441 2 PILOTO INTERMITENTS FLASHER LAMP FEU CLIGNOTANT

& 19l 2 PLASTITC AMEAR CRANGE LENS VERRE AMBRE

7 T77.4 6 TORNILLO 3oLT BOULON

5 2040111 2 LAMPATA suLB LAMPE

9 164t2¢ 1 PILCTC aTRICULA REGISTRATION ©SLAT FFU PLAQUS POLICE

ir 17:7%1 1 PLACSTICOS LENS VERRE

1 lsocut 1 LAMPARA Buls LAMPE

12 T12.7°7 1 CATADIOPTKICO REFLECTOR CATADIOPTRE
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PUBLICACICN N 320213
EDICION N 1

GRUPO=LS SISTEMA ELECTRICO
GROUP=(C5 ELECTRICAL SYSTEH

SUBGRUPOZFARNS Y PILOTOS ESPE
SUE GROUP=HEAD LAMPS SPECIALS

GROUPLC=NE SYSTEME ELECTRIQU SUBGROUPE =PHARES ET FEUS SPECI
EEXEXEEEFENE N RN NE N B I NN BN N A NN N AN ] 00 0000 0000000000000 00e0000000000000000006000000000000 000000000 0 _,0,090000000000!

NeFIG N.PIECA CAN
PLATE PARTNUMBER ety
NeFIG NePIECE ouT DENOMINACIOII DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS

1 16l12¢7 2 PILOTC TRASERO REAR LAMP FEU ERRIERE

2 1931¢8 2 PLASTICO LENS VERRE

3102111 2 GOMBILLA STITUACION SIDE BULB LAMPE STATIONNEMMENT

SEUSSIE] 4 BUMPILLA BuULs LAMPE

4 16452t 2 PILCTC MATRICULA REGISTRATION LAMP FEU PLAQUE POLICE

S 193701 2 PLASTICO LENS VERRE

6 16084t 2 BUMBILLA BULB LAMPE

7 15¢&6EC 1 SUPORTE SUPPQORT SUPPORT

3 18¢il!l < TORNILLO SCREW VIS

g 374 2 ARANDELA WA SHE RONDELLE

10 1E11%¢ 2 TUERCA NUT ECROV

i1 7111718 1 PILOTC “ARCHA ATRAS REVERSE LAMP FEU MARCHE ARRIERE

12 1931t 1 PLASTICO LENS VERRE

13 2oU45%1E1 1 BOMBTILLA cuLB LAMPE

1y 712872 2 CAPTAFARGS RO O RED REFLECTOR CATADIOPTTRE ROUGE






PUSLICACICA N 8213213
ECICICN N}

NoFIG NPILZA
PLATL PARTIMUMBER
NeFIG N.PIECE
1 174872¢
7 193f05
? 575197%1
4 16453€
5 16452€
LE45 27
& 133tL9
1935247
7 164654t
26459171
¢ 18527¢
I LA
©o2247
11 16453:
17 193781

17 l6o0d4t
1u 1645t
645 ¢
173281
1932
15;66“"
26456151
1 1232°.¢
5 468 ¢
2247
T r1131¢
2u4tclfl
S 193¢y
DS SRS & 31
3C T4y
2% 111.+%4
w0 2% 2T 2L

27 [ Y i

CAN
aTy
ouT

-
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GRUPCZ(5 SISTEMA ELECTRICO
GrROe="S ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
SYSTEME ELECTIRIQU

GRUUPE= T

DENNMINACION
CuNJ FARQ CIslE
OPTICA CIBIE
LAMPARA
PiLOTC INTEFMITENCTA
PILCTC POSIC E IN
PILOTC POSIC £ IN LI
CRISTAL L D
CRISTAL L I
LAMPARY POSICION
CAMPAKA [NTERMITINCI
TOURNTILLN
ARANDEL S
TuZrCé
PILCTC “ATRICULA
PLASTIZ
AMPARA 1 5 W
PLiLOTC POST PARE
PiLOTC PUusSI PARE
PLASTICO L D
PLASTIC? L I
LAMPARA STTUACION
LAMPAKA
TORNILLD
ARANDFELS
[UuZPCA
PILCTC
LAMPAFRA
PLASTIZ
TURNILLN
AR ANDILA
TURERCA
SOPORTF
chPTAFARQS ROJ?D

MATLCHA ATR

DESCRIPTION
HEADLAMP ASSY CIBIF
LIGHY UNIT CIRIE
BuLs
FLASHER LAMP
FLASHER AND SIDE RH
FLASHER AND SIpDE L H
LENS R H
LENS L H
SIDE BULY
FLASHER BULBEB
SCREW
¥ASHER
NUT
REGISTRATION LAMP
LENS
dULB 17 w
FLASHEP STOP SIDE PH
FASHER STOP SIDE L H
LENS R H
LENS L H
SIDE BULB
BULB
SCREa
WASHER
NUT
REVERSFE LAMP
suULB
LENS
SCRE&
4ASHER
WJT
SUFPCRT
RED REFLECTOk

HOJA=

DENCMINATION
ENS PHARE CIBIE
BOC OPTIQUE CIBIE
LAMPE
FEU GLIGNTANT
FEY CLIGONT EST ST C
FEY CLIGNONT ET STCG
VERRE C D
VERRE C 6
LAMPE STIONNEMMENT
LAMPE CLIGNOTANT
VIS
RONDELLE
ECROU
FEY PLAQUE POLICE
VERRE
LEMPE 1C W
FEY GLIGONQY STATI
FEU CLIGNOT STATI €
VERRE C D
VERRE C 6
LAMPZ STATIONNEMMENT
LAMPE
VIS
RONDELLE
CCROU
FEU MARCHE ARIERE
LANPE
VERRE
VIS
RONDEL LE
ECROU
SUPPORT
CATADIOPTTRE ROUGE

178

SUBGRUPO-FAROS Y PILOTO 83LIG
SUBEGROUP=HEAD LAMPS 88 LIG
SUEGROUPE=PHARES ET FEUS 88 LI
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PUBLICACICN N 323(C13 ORUPO=.% SISTEMA LLECTRICO
EGCICIGN N 1 GROUPZ"" CLECTRICAL SYSTEM SUEGROUPZINTOC LANMP
GROUFCZ="% SYSTLMZ ELECTRIQU SUEGROUPE=FEU INTERIEUR

.....................O........C..'....‘...O........'........I....'.l.............‘.... 00 P s Ces s ool 0909000000000

NeFTIG N.PIECA Can

SUBGPUPOQO=PLAFONES

PLATE PARTALMRBER QTyYy

NeFIG NOPIFCE ouT DENOMINACION DESCRIPTION DENOMINATION CHASIS
1 16383¢ 3 PLAFON INT LAMP FEU INTERIEUR
2 1942:.9 3 PLAZTICY LENS VERRE
3 16657¢ 3 SOMBTILLA BULB 12V SW LAMPE 12V 5w
4 7125¢C° 1 PLAFON INTO LANP FFU INTERIEUR
A 16657¢ 1 ouMBILLA BULB 12V Su LAMPE 12V Su
7T 1635%2¢ 1 CLABLE CLABE CABLE
£  1635u] 1 PLAF Oy INTO LAMP FEU INTERIUR
? 194.¢8 1 PLASTICY LENS VERRE
17 1e657¢ 2 BUMBTILLA EULB 12V SW LaMPE 12V S
11 178¢ € 1 CABLCT CAbLE C8BLE
12 1635¢E7 1 CABLC CAGLE CABLE
12 16157¢ 1 CABLL CABLCL CABLE



